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Allegany County Public Schools 
Mrs. Sheree Witt 
Executive Director of Student Services 
108 Washington St. 
Cumberland, MD 21502 
Phone:  (301) 759-2064 
sheree.witt@acps.k12.md.us  
 

Anne Arundel County Public Schools 
Dr. Gayle Cicero 
Director of Pupil Services 
2644 Riva Road 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
Phone:  (410) 222-5322 
gcicero@aacps.org  

Baltimore City Public School System 
Ms. Karen Webber-Ndour 
Executive Director of Student Support 
200 East North Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Phone:  (410) 396-8672 
kndour@bcps.k12.md.us  
  

Baltimore County Public Schools 
Dr. Roger L. Plunkett  
Executive Director, Student Support Services 
9610 Pulaski Park Drive, Ste. 219 
Baltimore, MD 21220 
Phone:  (410) 887-0238 
rplunkett@bcps.org      

Calvert County Public Schools 
Ms. Kimberly H Roof 
Executive Director of Administration 
Calvert County Public Schools 
1305 Dares Beach Rd 
Prince Frederick MD  20678 
Phone:  410-535-7232 
roofk@calvertnet.k12.md.us  
 

Caroline County Public Schools 
Mr. William Allen 
Pupil Personnel Worker 
204 Franklin Street,  
Denton, MD 21629 
Phone:  (410) 479-3253 
bill_allen@mail.cl.k12.md.us  

Caroline County Public Schools 
Mrs. Sandra Tilghman 
Pupil Personnel Worker 
204 Franklin Street,  
Denton, MD 21629 
Phone:  (410) 479-3253 
sandy_tilghman@mail.cl.k12.md.us  
 

Carroll County Public Schools 
Mr. Dana Falls 
Director of Pupil Services 
125 North Court Street 
Westminster, MD 21157  
Phone:  (410) 751-3123 
dafalls@k12.carr.org  

Cecil County Public Schools 
Mr. Sean Cannon 
Director of Student Services 
201 Booth Street                          
Elkton, MD 21921                         
Phone:  (410) 996-5490 
scannon@ccps.org  

Charles County Public Schools 
Dr. Patricia Vaira 
Director of Student Services  
5980 Radio Station Road 
LaPlata, MD 20646                         
Phone:  (301) 392-7510 
pvaira@ccboe.com  
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Dorchester County Public Schools 
Mr. James Bell, Jr. 
Supervisor of Pupil Services 
2565 Cambridge Bypass 
Cambridge, MD 21613                   
Phone:  (410) 901-6940 # 7 
bellj@dcpsmd.org  

Frederick County Public Schools 
Ms. Kathleen Hartsock 
Director of Student Services 
191 South East St.                           
Frederick, MD 21701                       
Phone:  (301) 644-5230 
kathleen.hartsock@fcps.org 
 

Garrett County Public Schools 
Dr. Phillip Lauver 
Supervisor of Pupil Services 
40 South Second Street 
Oakland, MD 21550 
Phone:  (301) 334-8938 
phil.lauver@garrettcountyschools.org 
 

Harford County Public Schools 
Mr. Stephen C. Lentowski 
Director of Pupil Services 
102 S. Hickory Ave 
Bel Air, MD 21014                     
Phone: (410) 588-5334 
steve.lentowski@hcps.org                  

Howard County Public Schools 
Ms. Patricia Daley 
Executive Director for Special Education  
and Student Services 
10910 Route 108 
Ellicott City, MD 21042             
Phone: (410) 313-6656 
patricia_daley@hcpss.org              
 

Kent County Public Schools 
Mrs. Darlene Spurrier 
Supervisor of Student Services 
5608 Boundary Ave.                    
Rock Hall, MD 21661                 
Phone:  (410) 810-3170 
dspurrier@kent.k12.md.us  
 

Montgomery County Public Schools 
Dr. Ursula A. Hermann 
Director of Student Services 
850 Hungerford Drive Room 211 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Phone:  (301) 279-3912 
Ursula_A_Hermann@mcpsmd.org  
 

Prince George's County Public Schools 
Dr. Diane Powell 
Director of Student Engagement and School 
Support  
7711 Livingston RD     
Oxon Hill, MD 20745 
Phone: (301) 567-5702/3 
diane.powell@pgcps.org  
 

Queen Anne's County Public Schools 
Mr. Brad Engel 
Supervisor of Student Services 
202 Chesterfield Avenue 
Centreville, MD 21617                  
Phone: (410)758-2403   
bradford.engel@qacps.org                    

The SEED School of Maryland  
Mr. Michael McCarthy 
Director of Student Support Services 
200 Font Hill Avenue 
Baltimore, Maryland 21223 
(410) 843-9477 ext. 206  
michaelm@seedschoolmd.org  
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Somerset County Public Schools 
Mrs. Renee McLaughlin 
Supervisor of Student Services 
7982-A Tawes Campus Drive 
Westover, MD  21871 
Phone: 410-621-6269 
rmclaughlin@somerset.k12.md.us  
 

St. Mary's County Public Schools 
Dr. Charles Ridgell 
Director of Student Services 
P.O. Box 1410 
Leonardtown, MD 20650          
Phone:  (301) 475-5511 
ceridgell@smcps.org                   

Talbot County Public Schools 
Mrs. Lynne Duncan 
Supervisor of Student Services 
P.O. Box 1029                                
Easton, MD 21601                            
Phone:  (410) 822-0330  Ex.119 
lduncan@tcps.k12.md.us  
 

Washington County Public Schools 
Mrs. Carol Costello 
Supervisor of Student Services 
820 Commonwealth Avenue          
Hagerstown, MD 21740                   
Phone: (301) 766-8776 
costecar@wcboe.k12.md.us  
 

Wicomico County Public Schools 
Mrs. Kim Finger 
Director of Student Services 
101 Long Avenue 
P.O. Box 1538 
Salisbury, MD 21802-1538  
Phone: (410) 677-4480 
kfinger@wcboe.org  
 

Worcester Public Schools 
Dr. Aaron Dale 
Supervisor of Pupil Services 
6270 Worcester Highway                
Newark, MD 21841 
  
Phone: (410) 632-2582 ex. 5079 
adale@mail.worcester.k12.md.us   
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